\ Fredonia Area
SN CoMMUNITY FOUNDATION

% An Affiliate of Central Kansas Community Foundation

“All in an effort to strengthen and build the Fredonia Area.”

2023 GRANT RECIPIENTS

USD 484 - Lincoln Elementary
Community Hope Project, Inc.
Community Green Farms Inc.
The Building Community
Adopt-A-Family

Yellowjacket Parent Teacher Organization Inc

Fredonia Public Library
Yearbook-Fredonia JRSR High, USD 484

Diaper Heaven
PreservingUS

Wilson County Historical Society

Fredonia USD 484

Fredonia High School Theater Department

Fredonia Schools Music Department

Lincoln Playground

The Hive (Student-Led Business)
Fredonia Farm Classroom

The Future of Fredonia Project
2023 Holiday Giving

5th and 6th Grade Outdoor Equipment &
Sports Supplies

Projector Upgrade
Yearbook Photography Class
Diaper Heaven Supplies

Front Porch Repair at Historic Gold Dust
Senior Residences

Archival Garment Storage

Art Supplies for Lincoln Elementary School
Fredonia Schools Theater Department
Production Materials

Essential Elements Curriculum in the
Music Classroom

$7,000.00
$6,800.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$4,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,700.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$750.00
$687.00

$500.00

$300.00

TotaL GRANTS AWARDED

$ 36,937.00



