

"All in an effort to strengthen and build the Fredonia Area."

2023 GRANT RECIPIENTS

•	USD 484 - Lincoln Elementary	Lincoln Playground	\$7,000.00
•	Community Hope Project, Inc.	The Hive (Student-Led Business)	\$6,800.00
•	Community Green Farms Inc.	Fredonia Farm Classroom	\$5,000.00
•	The Building Community	The Future of Fredonia Project	\$4,500.00
•	Adopt-A-Family	2023 Holiday Giving	\$4,000.00
•	Yellowjacket Parent Teacher Organization Inc	5th and 6th Grade Outdoor Equipment & Sports Supplies	\$2,500.00
•	Fredonia Public Library	Projector Upgrade	\$1,700.00
•	Yearbook-Fredonia JRSR High, USD 484	Yearbook Photography Class	\$1,200.00
•	Diaper Heaven	Diaper Heaven Supplies	\$1,000.00
•	PreservingUS	Front Porch Repair at Historic Gold Dust Senior Residences	\$1,000.00
•	Wilson County Historical Society	Archival Garment Storage	\$750.00
•	Fredonia USD 484	Art Supplies for Lincoln Elementary School	\$687.00
•	Fredonia High School Theater Department	Fredonia Schools Theater Department Production Materials	\$500.00
•	Fredonia Schools Music Department	Essential Elements Curriculum in the Music Classroom	\$300.00

Total Grants Awarded \$ 36,937.00